Non-convertible interest-bearing certified exchange-traded bonds of PJSC "Magnit" of the BO-
003P-03 series to the bearer with the obligatory centralized custody, placed under the Program
of the exchange-traded bonds with the identification number of 4-60525-P-003P-02E as of
30.01.2018 (the Exchange-traded bonds)

Maturity date: 546 (Five hundred forty six) days from the commencing date of the Exchange-traded bonds
placement

Identification number
assigned to the issue
and the date of
assignment:

4B02-03-60525-P-003P of 25 .06.2019

Name of the authority
which assigned the
identification number to
the securities issue: